— Activity Calender 2021-22
. Day Activities
— 8/2;:)21 Monday School Re-Opens
2042021 Monday Hand Printing
30/04/2021 Tuesday Tearing and pasting
1/4/2021 Tuesday Summer Break.
10/4/2021 Monday Mother's Day(Online)
7/6/2021 Monday UT-I Start
25/06/2021 Friday PTM
20/7/2021 Tuesday English Recitation
27/07/2021 Tuesday Object Talk
13/08/2021 Friday Independence Day Celebration
21/08/2021 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
29/08/2021 Wednesday Janmashtmi Celebration
4/9/2021 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration
14/09/2021 Friday Hindi Recitation
17/09/2021 Friday Half Yearly Start
8/10/2021 Friday PTM
11/10/2021 Monday Pre Board Start
13/10/2021 Wednesday Dussehra Celebrations
23/10/2021 Saturday Mehndi Competition
3/11/2021 Wednesday Diwali Celebration
15/11/2021 Monday Board Term Start
30/11/2021 Saturday Annual Sports day
4/12/2021 Friday PTM
9/12/2021 Thusday 2ndUnit Test Start
?1’{;5; gg; } g;iigzy Christmas Celebration
y PTM
l ;;(1);2/3552 IS\;‘ZLIIITS:Y - \:inter Break
19/01/2022 Wednesd); Submissi CO?OI RC'QPCHS :
25/01/2022 Tuesda ) - mlllsswri)l' I;accanon — LTS
1/2/2022 o Lt e 2oy Lelebration
71212022 —c HaléeScience Quiz
Monday Calligraphy
21/02/2022 Monday Story telling
;?j 8;’; ;g;; Monday Annual Exam starts
— Thursday PTM




